
 
 
 
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICIAL RECEIPT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES

RETAIN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

REGISTERED CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION NUMBER

REGISTERED CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION NUMBER

13223 9013 RR0001 

13223 9013 RR0001 

Canada Revenue Agency: https://www.canada.ca/charities-giving

Canada Revenue Agency: https://www.canada.ca/charities-giving

Toronto, Canada

Toronto, Canada

Receipt #: 

Receipt #: 

Date issued:

Date issued:

Donation Date: 

Donation Date: 

Eligible amount of gift for tax purposes:

Eligible amount of gift for tax purposes:

Location Issued:

Location Issued:

Eva's Initiatives for Homeless Youth
401 Richmond St West Suite 245, 
Toronto, ON M5V 3A8. 

Eva's Initiatives for Homeless Youth
401 Richmond St West Suite 245, 
Toronto, ON M5V 3A8. 

$1,063.51

$1,063.51

M8Y 4C1

M8Y 4C1

Amount of gift:

Amount of gift:

A000008941

A000008941

Sanura Design

Sanura Design

4 Crown Hill Place #104

4 Crown Hill Place #104

Toronto, ON

Toronto, ON

$1,063.51

$1,063.51

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

Thank you for your generosity.

Thank you for your generosity.
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